2
am

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Beth Erickson
Janet Gillis

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

02/06/25
CHANGE ORDER #2A

Beals Martin and Associates, Inc.
Bid Package A, General Trades

Bagby ES, Farham ES, Sartorette ES

Phase 2 Modernizations — Common Area HVAC at 3 School Sites

Contract Number: C24-058
PCO - Amount of
# Description CCD# | RFI # Change
8 Furnish and install new decorative steel fencing to 1 N/A | $ 30,423.00
enclose new condensing units along Farnham
multi-use building and drop-off circle per CCD #1.
42 | Credit for deleted scope: two concrete pads at N/A N/A | $ (4,252.00)
Bagby.
43 | Credit for deleted scope: two concrete pads at N/A N/A | $ (8,900.00)
Farnham.
44 | Credit for deleted scope: two concrete pads at N/A N/A | $(13,923.00)
Sartorette.
45 | Credit for unused Allowance Item Al at Bagby. N/A N/A | $(10,000.00)
46 | Credit for unused Allowance Item A2 at Farnham. N/A N/A | $(10,000.00)
47 | Credit for unused Allowance Item A3 at Sartorette. N/A N/A | $(10,000.00)
Total of Change Order #2A $ (26,652.00)
Original Contract Amount: $ 859,949.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 56,136.34
Change Order #2A Amount: $ (26,652.00)
Revised Contract Amount: $ 889,433.34
Bagby Subtotal: $ 289,306.33
Farnham Subtotal: $ 318,763.66
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 281,363.35
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1


Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight

Carlena Grandey
Highlight


